

BATTLE READY GAMING SWEET CONES



Millions - Bubblegum	Ingredients	Nutritional Information	Per 100g
Golden Casket	Sugar, Glucose Syrup,	Energy	1717 KJ
Greenock	Coconut Oil, Starch, Cocoa	Energy	405 Kcal
Scotland	Butter, Acids (Citric Acid,	Fat	4.4g
PA16 7QF	Malic Acid), Maltodextrin,	of which Saturates	4.1g
	Flavouring, Thickeners (gellan	Carbohydrate	91g
	Gum, Cellulose Gum, Gum	of which sugars	69g
	Arabic), Emulsifier: E473,	Protein	0g
	Colour E133	Salt	0.1g
Serving Size Per Sweet Cone Approximately 25g			

Millions - Strawberry	Ingredients	Nutritional Information	Per 100g
Golden Casket	Sugar, Glucose Syrup,	Energy	1715 KJ
Greenock	Coconut Oil, Strawberry Juice	Energy	405 Kcal
Scotland	from concentrate (3%), Coca	Fat	4.4g
PA16 7QF	Butter, Acids (Citric Acid,	of which Saturates	4.1g
	Malic Acid), Concentrates	Carbohydrate	90g
	(Elderberry, Black Carrot)	of which sugars	68g
	Maltodextrin, Flavouring,	Protein	0g
	Thickeners (gellan Gum,	Salt	0.1g
	Cellulose Gum, Gum Arabic),		
	Emulsifier: E473		
Serving Size Per Sweet Cone Approximately 25g			

Harribo - Goldbears	Ingredients	Nutritional Information	Per 100g
Dunhills PLC	Glucose Syrup; Sugar;	Energy	1459 KJ
PO BOX 1	Gelatine; Dextrose; Fruit from	Energy	343 Kcal
Pontefract	Concentrate: Apple,	Fat	0.5g
England	Strawberry, Raspberry,	of which Saturates	0.1g
WF8 1WX	Orange, Lemon, Pineapple;	Carbohydrate	77g
	Acid: Citric Acid Fruit and	of which sugars	46g
	Plant Concentrate: Safflower,	Protein	6.9g
	Spirulina, apple, elderberry,	Salt	0.07g
	orange, blackcurrent, kiwi,		
	lemon, aronia, mango,		
	passion fruit, grape;		
	Flavouring; elderberry		
	extract; glazing agent:		
	Beeswax, carnauba wax.		
Serving Size Per Sweet Cone Approximately 24g			

Frisia - Mini Mallows	Ingredients	Nutritional Information	Per 100g
Europa House	Glucose-fructose Syrup,	Energy	1375 KJ
Barcroft Street	Sugar, Water, Gelatine, Anti-	Energy	323 Kcal
Bury	Cracking Agent; Maize	Fat	0.0g
BL9 5BT	Starch, Colours; E100, E120:	of which Saturates	0.0g
	Flavouring	Carbohydrate	76g
		of which sugars	65g
		Protein	4.7g
		Salt	0.01g
Serving Size Per Sweet Cone Approximately 10g			

Kingsway - Fizzy Bubblegum Bottles	Ingredients	Nutritional Information	Per 100g
World of Sweets NI Ltd	Sugar, Glucose Sugar, Water,	Energy	1410 KJ
PO BOX 2318	Gelatine (Pork), Acids (Lactic	Energy	332 Kcal
Belfast	Acid, Malic Acid, Citric Acid),	Fat	0.5g
BT1 9BH	Acidity Regulators (Sodium	of which Saturates	0.1g
	Malates, Sodium Hydrogen	Carbohydrate	77g
	Carbonate) Flavourings,	of which sugars	62g
	Plant, Fruit and Vegetable	Protein	5.4g
	Concentrates (Spirulina,	Salt	0.36g
	Apple, Black Carrot)	Fibre	0.5g
Serving Size Per Sweet Cone Approximately 35g			

Kingsway - Cola Bottles	Ingredients	Nutritional Information	Per 100g
World of Sweets NI Ltd	Sugar, Glucose Syrup	Energy	1340 KJ
PO BOX 2318	(Contains Genetically	Energy	320 Kcal
Belfast	Modified Ingredient),	Fat	0g
BT1 9BH	Water, Gelatine (Beef), Acids	of which Saturates	0g
	Citric Acid), Acidity	Carbohydrate	73g
	Regulators (E331), Vegetable	of which sugars	73g
	Oil (Palm Oil), Glazing Agent	Protein	5g
	(E903) Flavourings, Colours	Salt	0.04g
	(E133, E132) (E102, E129 May	Fibre	0g
	Have An Adverse Effect on		
	Activity and Attention in		
	Children)		
Serving Size Per Sweet Cone Approximately 31g			

Hannah's - Megga Jazzles	Ingredients	Nutritional Information	Per 100g
Hannah's	Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Palm),	Energy	2074 KJ
Walkinshaw Street	Whey Powder (from Milk),	Energy	495 Kcal
Johnstone	Wheat flour (with Calcium,	Fat	22g
Renfrewshire	Iron, Niacin, Thiamin),	of which Saturates	18.9g
PA5 8AB	Wheat starch, Fat Reduced	Carbohydrate	71g
	Cocoa Powder, Glucose	of which sugars	53.6g
	Syrup, Emulsifier (Rapeseed	Protein	2.9g
	Lecithin), Natural Flavourings,	Salt	0.2g
	Glazing Agent (Beeswax),	Fibre	0.5g
	Natural Colour (curcumin),		
	Colouring Foods (beetroot		
	Juice Concentrate, Spirulina		
	Extract)		
Serving Size Per Sweet Cone Approximately 16g			

Hannah's - White Mice	Ingredients	Nutritional Information	Per 100g
Hannah's	Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Palm),	Energy	2186 KJ
Walkinshaw Street	Whey Powder (from Milk),	Energy	522 Kcal
Johnstone	Wheat flour (with Calcium,	Fat	26.9g
Renfrewshire	Iron, Niacin, Thiamin),	of which Saturates	23.2g
PA5 8AB	Emulsifier (Rapeseed	Carbohydrate	66.4g
	Lecithin), Natural Flavourings,	of which sugars	52.7g
		Protein	3.8
		Salt	0.25g
		Fibre	0.5g
Serving Size Per Sweet Cone Approximately 15g			

Store in a Cool, Dry Place Out of Direct Sun Light

Allergen advise in **Bold**. May contain Traces of **Nuts**.

To be consumed within 3 months of purchase. Batch number and Best Before available on request

Net Weight Approximately 185g